Scotch Whisky/Irish/ Rye

The Famous Grouse
Bells

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s Old No 7
Jack Daniel’s honey
Jim Beam

Scotch Whiskey blended

Chivas Regal, 12 years old
Johnnie Walker, Black Label

Malt Whiskey
Glenmorangie, The Original 10 yr old
Glenfiddich, 18 yr old

Vodka

Stolichnaya - Red Label - Vanilla
Grey Goose

Gin
Gordon’s London Dry  37.5%
Bombay Sapphire 40.0%
Hendrick’s 41.4%
Tanqueray 43.1%
Tanqueray 10 47.3%
The Botanist Islay dry  46.0%
Gin Mare 42.7%
Gordon’s Pink 37.5%

Rum

Capitan Morgan — dark
Mount Gay, Eclipse - gold
Bacardi

The Kraken, black — spiced
Ron Zacapa - Centenario

Cognac and Armagnac
Courvoisier V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin V.S.0.P.
Remy Martin, XO
Samalens 12 yr old

Calvados and Brandy
Pere Magloire, V.S.0.P
House Calvados
Grappa Gran Moscato
Grappa Allegrin di Amarone
Vecchia Romagna Etichetta nera

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£4.75
£4.75

£5.15
£5.15

£3.75
£4.75

£3.75
£4.25
£4.25
£3.95
£4.65
£4.95
£4.95
£3.75

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£9.50

£5.65
£6.25

£12.00

£5.65

£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£6.20
£4.50

Other Liqueurs

Amaretto Disaronno originale £3.95
Baileys £3.95
Cointreau £3.95
Sambuca £3.95
Drambuie £3.95
Gran Marnier £3.95
Amaro Averna £4.20
Amaro Ramazzotti £4.20
Fernet Branca £4.20
Amaro del Capo £4.20
Tequila Silver £3.95
Tequila Gold £4.45
Tia Maria £3.95
Jagermeister £3.95
Homemade limoncello £4.25
Ricard / Pernod £3.75
Kahlua £3.75
Malibu’ £3.95
Port Wine £4.70
Vintage Porto — Fonseca 1985 £9.75
Campari £3.95
Vermouth: £3.95

e Martini Bianco
e Martini Rosso
e Martini extra-dry

Pimm’s

e Jug £23.50

e Glass f 8.40

Soft drink/ Minerals/Juices

Apple Juice £2.85
Appletiser £2.55
J20 Apple & Mango £3.25
J20 Orange & passion fruit £3.25
Orange Juice £2.40
Cranberry juice £2.40
Pineapple juice £2.40
Coke, diet coke £2.40
Fanta, sprite £2.40
Chinotto (sparkly myrtle-leaved orange) £2.90
Red bull £3.95
Fever Tree: £2.75
Mediterranean tonic
Ginger beer

Lemon premium
Elderflower tonic
Spring soda water

Light tonic

Squash (Orange, lime, black current)  £1.10
Cordial dash £0.30
Bottle of sparkly/still water £1.75
Bottle of still water Panna 750 ml £4.00

Bottle of sparkly water San Pellegrino  £4.00



Beer and Cider Draught
Moretti - Lager:
Pint
% Pint
Guinness:
Pint

Bottled beer and Ciders
Peroni
Corona
Liberation Ale 500 ml
Liberation IPA 500 ml
John Smith can
Peroni non alcoholic
Rekorderlig 500 ml
Magners

Coffees
Italian (Nutella, coffee, milk froth)
Americano
Decaffeinated
Espresso or decaf espresso
Macchiato (espresso & hot milk froth)
Double espresso
Cappuccino
e latte
e Hot chocolate
e PotofTea

Special coffees
Irish, Tia Maria, Jamaican Rum, French

£6.20
£3.50

£5.55

£4.90
£4.90
£5.20
£5.20
£4.95
£4.20
£5.50
£5.95

£3.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.80
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£2.60
£2.50

£9.50

Brandy, Amaretto, Sambuca, Grand Marnier

Cocktails and long drinks

Espresso Martini £11.50
Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso shot

Apple Martini £11.50
Vodka, Apple liquor, triple sec

Cosmopolitan £11.50
Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, cranberry juice
Margarita £11.50
Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice

Mojito £11.50
White rum, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda water
Aperol Spritz £10.50
Aperol, prosecco, soda water

Limoncello Spritz £10.50
Limoncello, prosecco, soda water

Porn star Martini £12.50

Vanilla flavoured Vodka, Passoa liquor, lime juice,
passion fruit puree

Sex on the beach £12.50
Vodka, peach vodka, orange and cranberry juice

Piila Colada £12.00
White rum, pineapple juice, coconut syrup

Negroni £11.50

Vermouth rosso, Campari, gin
Mocktails £5.50

Virgin Caipiroska (fresh lime juice, strawberry, soda
water)

Virgin majito (fresh lime juice, soda water, fresh mint
leaves)

Virgin colada (pineapple juice, fresh lime, coconut

syrup)



