Scotch Whis	ky/Irish/ Ryo	e	Other Liqueurs		
The Famous Grouse		£3.75	Amaretto Disaronno originale	£3.95	
Bells		£3.75	Baileys	£3.95	
Jameson		£3.75	Cointreau	£3.95	
Jack Daniel's Old No 7		£3.75	Sambuca	£3.95	
Jack Daniel's honey		£3.75	Drambuie	£3.95	
Jim Beam		£3.75	Gran Marnier	£3.95	
			Amaro Averna	£4.20	
Scotch Whiskey blended		ł	Amaro Ramazzotti	£4.20	
Chivas Regal, 12 years old		£4.75	Fernet Branca	£4.20	
Johnnie Walker, Black Label		£4.75	Amaro del Capo	£4.20	
			Tequila Silver	£3.95	
Malt Whiskey			Tequila Gold	£4.45	
Glenmorangie, The Original 10 yr old		£5.15	Tia Maria	£3.95	
Glenfiddich, 18 yr old		£5.15	Jägermeister	£3.95	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Homemade limoncello	£4.25	
Vodka			Ricard / Pernod	£3.75	
Stolichnaya - Red Labe		£3.75	Kahlua Natibud	£3.75	
Grey Goose	ı - varılla	£4.75	Malibu'	£3.95	
drey doose		14.75	Port Wine	£4.70	
C	in		Vintage Porto – Fonseca 1985	£9.75	
		62.75	Campari Vermouth:	£3.95 £3.95	
Gordon's London Dry	37.5%	£3.75		13.95	
Bombay Sapphire Hendrick's	40.0%	£4.25	Martini Bianco Martini Bassa		
	41.4%	£4.25 £3.95	Martini Rosso Martini pytra dry		
Tanqueray Tanqueray 10	43.1% 47.3%	£4.65	 Martini extra-dry Pimm's 		
The Botanist Islay dry	46.0%	£4.05		£23.50	
Gin Mare	42.7%	£4.95	JugGlass	£ 8.40	
Gordon's Pink	37.5%	£3.75	• Glass	1 0.40	
Rum			Soft drink/ Minerals/Juices		
Capitan Morgan – dark		£4.20	Apple Juice	£2.85	
Mount Gay, Eclipse - gold		£4.20	Appletiser	£2.55	
Bacardi		£4.20	J2O Apple & Mango	£3.25	
The Kraken, black – sp		£4.20	J2O Orange & passion fruit	£3.25	
Ron Zacapa - Centenario		£9.50	Orange Juice	£2.40	
			Cranberry juice	£2.40	
			Pineapple juice	£2.40	
_	d Armagnac		Coke, diet coke	£2.40	
Courvoisier V.S.O.P.		£5.65	Fanta, sprite	£2.40	
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.		£6.25	Chinotto (sparkly myrtle-leaved orange)		
•		£12.00	Red bull	£3.95	
Samalens 12 yr old		£5.65	Fever Tree:	£2.75	
			Mediterranean tonic		
			Ginger beer Lemon premium		
	and Brandy		Elderflower tonic		
Pere Magloire, V.S.O.P		£4.50	Spring soda water		
House Calvados		£4.00	Light tonic		
Grappa Gran Moscato		£4.50	Squash (Orange, lime, black current)	£1.10	
Grappa Allegrin di Amarone		£6.20	Cordial dash	£0.30	
Vecchia Romagna Eticl	netta nera	£4.50	Bottle of sparkly/still water	£1.75	
			Bottle of still water Panna 750 ml	£4.00	
			Bottle of sparkly water San Pellegrino	£4.00	

Beer and Cider Draught

Irish, Tia Maria, Jamaican Rum, French Brandy, Amaretto, Sambuca, Grand Marnier

Cocktails and long drinks

Moretti - Lager:		_	
Pint	£6.20	Espresso Martini	£11.50
½ Pint	£3.50	Vodka, Kahlua, sugar syrup, espresso shot	
Guinness:		Apple Martini	£11.50
Pint	£5.55	Vodka, Apple liquor, triple sec	
		Cosmopolitan	£11.50
		Vodka, Cointreau, fresh lime juice, cranberry	iuice
		Margarita	£11.50
		Tequila, triple sec, fresh lime juice	
Bottled beer and Ciders		Mojito	£11.50
Peroni	£4.90	White rum, brown sugar, fresh mint, soda wa	ter
Corona	£4.90	Aperol Spritz	£10.50
Liberation Ale 500 ml	£5.20	Aperol, prosecco, soda water	
Liberation IPA 500 ml	£5.20	Limoncello Spritz	£10.50
John Smith can	£4.95	Limoncello, prosecco, soda water	
Peroni non alcoholic	£4.20	Porn star Martini	£12.50
Rekorderlig 500 ml	£5.50	Vanilla flavoured Vodka, Passoa liquor, lime juice,	
Magners	£5.95	passion fruit puree	
		Sex on the beach	£12.50
		Vodka, peach vodka, orange and cranberry ju	ice
		Piña Colada	£12.00
Coffees		White rum, pineapple juice, coconut syrup	
 Italian (Nutella, coffee, milk froth) 	£3.00	Negroni	£11.50
 Americano 	£2.50	Vermouth rosso, Campari, <i>gin</i>	
 Decaffeinated 	£2.50		
 Espresso or decaf espresso 	£2.50	Mocktails	£ 5.50
 Macchiato (espresso & hot milk froth) 	£2.80		
 Double espresso 	£3.50	Virgin Caipiroska (fresh lime juice, strawberry, soda	
Cappuccino	£3.75	water)	
• Latte	£3.50	Virgin mojito (fresh lime juice, soda water, fresh mint	
Hot chocolate	£2.60	leaves)	
Pot of Tea	£2.50	Virgin colada (pineapple juice, fresh lime, coconut	
Special coffees	£9.50	syrup)	